MI
LL
QU
AD
FE
ED
MillLine
Powerful high-feed milling cutter

)
Tool life for stainless steel
8 MILLQUADFEED
Mil lQuadFeed TXSW
øDc1
øDc
a
ød
øDb
b
Lf
ℓ
ap 14
°
Max. ap øDc z øDc1 øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
TXSW15M050B22.0R03 2.5 50.00 3 24.1 47 50.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.40 SR PS 118-0273 SWMT15**
TXSW15M063B22.0R04 2.5 63.00 4 37.1 59 50.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.66 FSHM10-40H                    SWMT15**
TXSW15J080B31.7R05 2.5 80.00 5 54.1 76 63.0 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.31 CM16X40H            SWMT15**
TXSW15M080B27.0R05 2.5 80.00 5 54.1 76 63.0 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.41 CM12X30H SWMT15**
TXSW15J100B31.7R06 2.5 100.00 6 74.1 96 63.0 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 2.25 CM16X40H                    SWMT15**
TXSW15M100B32.0R06 2.5 100.00 6 74.1 96 63.0 32.000 25.00 14.40 8.00 2.26 CM16X40H                  SWMT15**
TXSW15J125B38.1R07 2.5 125.00 7 99.1 100 63.0 38.100 43.00 15.90 10.00 2.91 TMBA-M20H                    SWMT15**
TXSW15M125B40.0R07 2.5 125.00 7 99.1 100 63.0 40.000 37.00 16.40 9.00 2.83 TMBA-M20H            SWMT15**
TXSW15J160B50.8R08 2.5 160.00 8 134.1 100 63.0 50.800 46.00 19.00 11.00 3.93 TMBA-M24H                 SWMT15**
TXSW15M160B40.0R08 2.5 160.00 8 134.1 100 63.0 40.000 37.00 16.40 9.00 4.23 TMBA-M20H                   SWMT15**
≤ ø100 TS50115I BT20S H-TB2W
ø125 , 160 TS50115I BT20M H-TB2W
CUTTER - BORE T YPE
High-feed mi l ing cutter for large depth of  cut

(FC400, FCD600 / 600-3, etc.)
Titanium alloys (Ti-6AI-4V, etc.)
Superalloys (Inconel718, etc.)
Hardened steel
(SKD61 /
X40CrMoV5-1, etc.)
(SKD11 /
X153CrMoV12, etc.)
Cutting speed
Vc (m/min)
Feed per tooth
fz (mm/t)
Workpiece materials GradesHardness Priority
10 MILLQUADFEED
øDc ap A θ W øD1 øD2 ae
TXSW15M050B*** 50 2.5 0.7 4.8º 14.5 70 95 36
TXSW15M063B*** 63 2.5 0.7 2.9º 14.5 96 121 49
TXSW15J080B*** 80 2.5 0.7 2º 14.5 130 155 66
TXSW15J100B*** 100 2.5 0.7 1.4º 14.5 170 195 86
TXSW15J125B*** 125 2.5 0.7 1º 14.5 220 245 111
TXSW15J160B*** 160 2.5 0.7 0.7º 14.5 290 315 146
2.5 2 12.7 4 1.99 -
2.5 2 12.7 4.5 1.88 -
2.5 2 12.7 5 1.78 0.01
M